
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSC MEDICINE AND ToXICOLOGY 

TIME TABLE FOR PG ACTIVITY MONTH OF JUNE 2021 

Type of PG activity/l topic of 

seminar 
Sr. Date Name of PG student 

No 
01/06/2021 
04/06/2021 
08/06/2021 
10/06/2021 
14/06/2021 
17/06/2021 
21/06/2021 
24/06/2021 
28/06/2021 

Dr.Mondhe 
Dr.Shrihari 
Dr.Dudhe 
Dr.Dina 

Dr.Gedam 
Dr.Dudhe 
Dr.Gedam 
Dr.Shrihari 

Dr.Dina 

Spinal poisons 
Electric burns 

Hanging 
PCPNDT Act 

MTP Act 
Firearm injuries 

IPC related to Rape 
Journal presentation 
Case presentation 

8 
9 

Professor & Head 

Department of Forensic Medicine 

Govt. Medical College Nagpur 
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