## GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR DEPARTMENT OF FORENSC MEDICINE AND TOXICOLOGY TIME TABLE FOR PG ACTIVITY MONTH OF JUNE 2021

Sr. No	Date	Name of PG student	Type of PG activity/ topic of seminar
1	01/06/2021	Dr.Mondhe	Spinal poisons
2	04/06/2021	Dr.Shrihari	Electric burns
3	08/06/2021	Dr.Dudhe	Hanging
4	10/06/2021	Dr.Dina	PCPNDT Act
5	14/06/2021	Dr.Gedam	MTP Act
6	17/06/2021	Dr.Dudhe	Firearm injuries
7	21/06/2021	Dr.Gedam	IPC related to Rape
8	24/06/2021	Dr.Shrihari	Journal presentation
9	28/06/2021	Dr.Dina	Case presentation

Professor & Head

Department of Forensic Medicine

Govt. Medical College Nagpur